
100%  COTTON

Authentic
The

GENUINE justaddakid

Purewww.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

Bring to life their im
aginat

ion

f t

.com



100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Pure 100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Purewww.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

www.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

     

100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Pure

1068 Cheetah Chap

831 Capybara & Friends

528 Wild Bunch

304 Alaska Friends Girl

1067 Cheetah Chick

832 Capybara & Girl

529 Wild Babe

306 Alaska Wildlife Boy

1072 Zebra Zen Girl

537 Forest Friends

308 Alaska Wildlife Girl

1071 Zebra Zen Boy

303 Forest Friends Girl

531 Critter Crew 530 Critter Cutie

302 Alaska Friends Boy
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554 Wolf Boy

534 Jungle Jane

532 Animal Gal

587 Red Panda Girl535 Jungle Jim

1075 Safari533 Animal Pal

564 Lemur N Friends 1063 Oryx Friends Boy219 Flamingo Girl

586 Red Panda Crew

677 Zoo Aussie Pink

1211 Zoo Boy

316 Gorillas R Great Girl

918 Black Bear Boy

141 Zookeeper Girl

727 Bat Boy

100 Chimps R Champs

323 Meerkat and Lions

733 Bat Girl

142 Chimps R Champs Girl

320 Tiger Team Girl

315 Gorillas R Great

919 Black Bear Girl

136 Zookeeper

318 Tiger Team

555 Wolf Girl

 803 Ranger Deer 804 Ranger Deer Girl 558 Spider Monkeys 680 Koala Kid Boy825 Gibbon Gang
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1054 Seahorse Rider Mermaid1171 Camel Rider

814 T-Rex Rider Girl

888 Moose Rider Girl

1058 Turtle Rider Girl

92 Gator Wrestler

187 Grizzly Rider Boy

945 Buffalo Rider Boy 1057 Turtle Rider Boy 117 Whale Rider

287 Gator Wrestler Girl

188 Grizzly Rider Girl

959 Buffalo Rider Girl

813 T-Rex Rider

887 Moose Rider Boy

439 English Jumper

305 Dog Sled Girl1222 Walrus Boy 1223 Walrus Girl 189 Dog Sled
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420 Tiger Body

1093 Orangutan Body

999 Gator Body Blue

433 Duck Body

440 Elephant Body

679 Dolphin Body

322 Gorilla Body

434 Lion Boy Body

696 Sea Otter Body604 Penguin Afro Body897 Tiger Body Yellow Purple

500 Bee Body1039 Kangaroo Body Boy

435 Lion Girl Body

802 Sea Lion Body

444 Black Bear Body

432 Flamingo Body1038 Kangaroo Body Girl

819 T-Rex Body Boy

397 Bat Body

603 Penguin Body

946 King Kong443 Monkey Body 506 T-Rex Body Girl

896 Gator Body

600 Turkey Body649 Lobster Body

283 Nessie

501 Panda Bear Body 503 Seahorse Body

321 Polar Bear Body 960 Red Panda Body
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1097 Bottlenose Girl

798 Beluga Whale Girl

591 Stingray Boy

1060 Turtle Time Girl1059 Turtle Time Boy

1098 Bottlenose Boy

780 Beluga Whale Boy

627 Stingray Girl

1051 Jellyfish Colors Boy

1099 Shark Tank Boy

572 Manatee Boy

198 Fish Tank Boy

1053 Jellyfish Colors Girl

1100 Shark Tank Girl

799 Manatee Girl

199 Fish Tank Girl
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65 Native American Boy 252 Pilgrim Girl251 Pilgrim Boy

790 WWI Nurse1224 Colonial Maid

782 Mobster

80 Pilot Ace

373 Native American Girl402 Belle Southern

266 WWII Pilot

1226 Revolutionary Soldier

786 Mob Babyface

86 Union Soldier

223 Lady Liberty

1266 Viking Charge 1270 Viking Woman

403 Belle Northern

1003 Fife and Drum

787 Flapper Pink/788 blue 87 Gladiator

442 WWI Soldier

107 Confederate

898 Alcatraz 753 Anne Boleyn 886 Henry VIII Turkey

1005 Scottish Warrior
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367 President Girl

1136 Marine Flt Suit Osprey 114 Navy Summer Formal

446 Navy Boy Service tnbl191 Air Force Tiger Pink

445 Navy Winter Formal

626 Royal Air Force115 Marine

1170 Air Force Flt Suit

490 Army Basic Camo485 Navy Blue Camo 486 Navy Woodland

498 Navy Boy Flt Suit

116 Air Force

578 Army Camo Pink491 Marine Green Camo

499 Marine Boy Flt Suit

113 Army

190 Air Force Tiger

110 President
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1133 Dragon Rider Boy

688 Princess Lavender

1034 Butterfly Fairy

1169 Pinocchio Girl1168 Pinocchio1137 Dragon Rider Girl

363 Fairy

362 Cinderella Pink/211 Blue

1156 Space Cowboy

1277 Princess Snow

1157 Space Princess

361 Magic Princess

355 Angel Pink

1042 Fairy Fantasy

394 Princess Heritage Pink

416 Alien 575 Knight 376 Marilyn741 Knight Jousting 504 Showgirl
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254 Elf Girl 1240 Gingerbread Man

1249 Abominable Snowman153 Academy Boy

253 Elf Boy

154 Drama Queen

62 Santa Claus

907 Hiking Woodlands

105 Mad Kid

372 Butterfly Girl239 Skateboard 656 Hiker

934 Astronaut Launch Pink103 Astronaut

658 Astronaut Shuttle

200 Astronaut Pink

659 Astronaut Shuttle Pink 747 Zip Liner

923 Astronaut Launch

751 Zip Liner Girl

625 Fisher Girl Saltwater 135 Fisherman 893 Fisher Girl605 Fisherman Saltwater

1040 Fishing 4 Trout/1041 Girl 186 Fisher Girl Salmon/180 B.817 Canoe Boy 818 Canoe Girl

976 Duck Hunter Bearded 63 Hunter 317 Alaska Aviator980 Duck Hunter
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977 Biker Chopper Boy 978 Biker Chopper Girl 972 Biker Fat Boy 973 Biker Fat Girl 836 Tractor Action241 Biker 423 Motorcross 426 BMX

869 Race Car Girl/ 264 Blue

101 Race Car 

265 Race Car Driver Blue

1216 Gold Panner

661 Pirate Babe

1234 Super Hero

58 Gold Miner

665 Pirate Girl Swinging

1221 Gold Panning Kid

147 Pirate Parrot Boy663 Pirate Swinging

398 Route 66 Eagle 971 Route 66 Interstate108 Super Kid

71 Indiana
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943 Surf the Pipeline

1009 Jet Ski Girl

942 Surfer Watch

1007 Paddle Board Girl

941 Surf N Dude

954 Boogie Board

1006 Paddle Board Boy

944 Surf N Babe 237 Lifeguard

826 Lifeguard Girl

827 Lifeguard Red

1008 Jet Ski Boy

357 Mermaid Green 377 Mermaid Pink 630 Mermaid Baby

1011 Water Ski Girl1010 Water Ski Boy 78 Scuba Boy 77 Scuba Girl 118 Beach Bum 1014 Beach Brat 964 Beach Comber 965 Beach Comber Girl
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371 Dolphin Rider Girl/106 Boy

134 Skier

262 Dolphin Trainer 1090 Dol. Trainer Bottlenose

735 Ski Girl697 Snowboard

488 Shark Rider Boy/489 Girl

418 Golf Action 109 Golf Dog 222 Golf Girl419 Golf

734 Snow Tubber 89 The King

553 Boy Band

668 Country Star184 Drummer

985 Rock Star Jump 375 Singer Girl

255 Country Western Boy

986 Rock Star Jump Girl 88 Rock Star

205 Country Western Girl Pink

424 Pop King

360 Ballerina Pink
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431 Bull Rider

695 Cowgirl Americana

1148 Cowgirl Diva Pk/1153 Tan

1145 Cowgirl Rancher Pink203 Cowgirl Pink

1154 Cowgirl Diva Yellow

1146 Cowgirl Rancher Tan

395 Barrel Racer

404 Cowgirl Rider231 Horseman

583 Davy Crockett457 Steer Wrestler 396 Rodeo Clown 354 Dry Heat 456 Bronco Rider

1138 Cowboy Rancher247 Cowboy1147 Cowboy Dude 694 Cowboy Americana

298 Cowboy Roper

1275 Mutton Buster
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1087 Long Thob Red

1049 Dubai Boy

1213 Flamenco Dancer Pink

1094 Gutra White1092 Gutra Red 1088 Wizar 

1050 Dubai Girl

1214 Flamenco Dancer Red

1101 Long Thob Fuchsia1089 Long Thob Blue

1144 Sherlock Holmes1230 Flamenco Traditional

1102 Long Thob Pink

1091 Burca Floral

1232 Folklorico Dancer

102 Fire Dancer 370 Hula Dancer

66 Mariachi Black 69 Mariachi White 1052 Samurai

cu
lt

u
ra

l

cu
lt

u
ra

l

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

27 28



      

100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Pure 100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Purewww.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

www.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

1016 Scottish Man Red 1020 Scottish Man Blue 1019 Scottish Lady Blue1015 Scottish Lady Red

576 Beefeater

975 Bagpiper Green

916 Schwarzwalder

974 Bagpiper Blue

348 Lederhosen261 Kuspuk Heart Pattern285 Kuspuk Floral815 Guardsman UK

915 Schwarzwalderin

383 Dirndl

816 Queen Coronation 284 Bagpiper

1028  Highland Dancer Red282 Highland Dancer

593 Policeman UK 592 Fireman UK
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1208 Firefighter Dog Brown

310 Crab Gordon

111 Fireman

1210 Firefighter Dog Black1209 Firefighter Blk/1207 Brn

83 Lobster Man

1152 Firefighter/1143 Dog

810 Crab Man 259 Crawfish Man    

138 Train Engineer 540 Train Girl726 Train Slim

1048 Fire Captain 99 Pilot

79 Builder Boy

948 Police Woman K972 Policeman 527 Police Woman 947 Policeman K9

692 Lumberjack 693 Lumberjack Girl

139 Captain 631 Captain Girl

246 Doctor Girl 85 Scrubs Boy 227 Scrubs Girl245 Doctor Boy

o
cc

u
p

a
ti

o
n

o
cc

u
p

a
ti

o
n

NEWNEW NEW NEW

1212 Oil Engineer

NEW

31 32



      

100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Pure 100%  COTTON
Authentic

The

GENUINE justaddakid

Purewww.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

www.justaddakid.com    tel. 800.528.1185   fax. 858.432.7747
All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

81 Brother Little

518 Call Grandma Girl

84 Brother Big

519 Call Grandma Boy

369 Sister Little

514 Grandpa Keeper Boy

366 Sister Big

358 Shopper407 Nerd Boy1131 Nerd Boy Red Grey 1132 Nerd Boy Blue Grey

1110 Tux Kuwait1173 Jacket & Tie Purple  579 Union Jack1172 Jacket & Tie Blue

411 Super Boy

408 Plaid Suit Blue602 Plaid Suit Green

580 King Suit

409 Plaid Suit Red

641 Gold Medal

725 Tuxedo Hillbilly

412 Tuxedo

581 Hunk 292 Rugby Blue White  291 Rugby Red White428 Rugby 57 Lacrosse

202 Karate Pink 133 Karate  619 Track Boy 620 Track Girl
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1113 Boxer Kuwait

226 Baseball Batter Girl131 Baseball Batter Pinstripes

162 Boxer 74 Racehorse

289 Basketball Girl Pink 125 Basketball Blue Red

783 Racehorse Girl

127 Basketball Yellow Purple 

280 Baseball Light Blue White

795 Basketball Dark Blue

655 Baseball Purple Yellow

233 Soccer Blue 621 Soccer Red234 Soccer Girl Pink 1167 Basketball Dark Rd White

421 Tennis Boy

690 Hockey Fwd Red 93 Hockey Goalie Blue

681 Hockey Fwd Blue

712 Hockey Goalie Green

689 Hockey Fwd Green

92 Hockey Goalie Red

 422 Tennis Girl

673 Cheer Red White

657 Cheer Light Blue White

885 Cheer Green Yellow

789 Cheer Light Blue Yellow 474 Cheer Blue White 477 Cheer Black Yellow

880 Cheer White Purple 483 Cheer White Yellow Purp.
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1096 Cheer Black Silver 927 Cheer Burgundy Silver 956 Cheer Black Gold White 314 Cheer Black Gold

481 Cheer Burgundy Bk White

479 Cheer Orange Black

549 Cheer Blue Gold359 Cheer Blue Yellow White

972 Cheer Burgundy Gold

476 Cheer Purple Gold

473 Cheer Blue Orange

670 Cheer Green Black

667 Cheer Red Black

471 Cheer Blue Orange White

475 Cheer Orange

634 Cheer Red Blue

1095 Football Black Silver 458 Football Burgundy White 666 Football Dark Red White 669 Football Green White
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598 Football Light Blue White884 Football Green Yellow 632 Football Black Gold 892 Football Orange White

599 Football Purple White

966 Football Brown Orange

467 Football Purple Yellow

121 Football Red White Blue

664 Football Red White

464 Football Black Yellow 

570 Football Red White Black

545 Football Blue Orange

633 Football Blue Red

463 Football Burgundy Gold

596 Football Blue White

926 Football Burgundy Silver

461 Football Bl. White Orange

912 Football Green Gold

682 Football Bl. Yellow White

982 Football Red Grey
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HANGERS STANDS

SIZES

     New York     Museum

Add your company name or logo.
Free name drop with 72 pc assorted minimum/ 12pc per design.

Minimum quantity of 36 pieces, 2 per design per size,
even quantities only.

All romper, bib, and toddler t-shirts ship on hangers to match 
skin tones. Youth shirts are shipped on plastic hangers.

with a 3% charge.
we accept

All designs available in light, medium, and dark skin tones

email
sales@justaddakid.com

shipping & contact info

quantity each with sizes

bibs
one oversize  
bib fits all

baby rompers
0-6 months
12 months
18 months

fax
fill out form and fax  
to 858.432.7747

call
1 .800.528.1185

 todler t-shirt: romper/ bib:

144 piece floor display

48 piece counter displayt-shirtromperbib

ORDER

PERSONALIZE

infant tees
0-6 months
12 months

toddler tees
2T
3T
4T

youth tees
x-small
small
medium
large

adult tees
small 
medium
large
x-large
xx-large

CA

AA

AA

LT
LT

LT LT

AA

AA

CA

CA
CA

AS

AS

AS
AS
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Design PG

Abominable Snowman 17

Academy Boy 153 17

Air Force 116 14

Air Force Flt Suit 1170 14

Air Force Tiger 190 13

Air Force Tiger Pink 191 13

Alaska Aviator 317 18

Alaska Friends Boy 302 2

Alaska Friends Girl 304 2

Alaska Wildlife Boy 306 2

Alaska Wildlife Girl 308 2

Alcatraz 898 11

Alien 416 15

Angel Pink 355 15

Animal Gal 532 4

Animal Pal 533 4

Anne Boleyn 753 12

Army 113 14

Army Basic Camo 490 14

Army Camo Pink 578 14

Astronaut 103 17

Astronaut Launch 923 17

Astronaut Launch Pink 934 17

Astronaut Pink 200 17

Astronaut Shuttle 658 17

Astronaut Shuttle Pink 659 17

Bagpiper 284 30

Bagpiper Blue 974 30

Bagpiper Green 975 30

Ballerina Pink 360 24

Barrel Racer 395 26

BASEBALL 35

BASKETBALL 35

Bat Body 397 8

Bat Boy 727 3

Bat Girl 733 3

Beach Brat 1014 22

Beach Bum 118 22

Beach Comber 964 22

Beach Comber Girl 965 22

Bee Body 500 8

Beefeater 576 29

Belle Northern 403 11

Belle Southern 402 11

Beluga Whale Boy 780 10

Beluga Whale Girl 798 10

Biker 241 20

Biker Chopper Boy 977 19

Biker Chopper Girl 978 19

Biker Fat Boy 972 19

Biker Fat Girl 973 19

Black Bear Body 444 7

Black Bear Boy 918 3

Black Bear Girl 919 3

Design PG

BMX 426 20

Boogie Board 954 21

Bottlenose Boy 1098 10

Bottlenose Girl 1097 10

Boxer 162 35

Boxer Kuwait 1113 35

Boy Band 553 24

Bronco Rider 456 26

Brother Big 84 34

Brother Little 81 34

Buffalo Rider Boy 945 5

Buffalo Rider Girl 959 5

Builder Boy 79 31

Bull Rider 431 26

Burca Floral 1091 27

Butterfly Fairy 1034 15

Butterfly Girl 372 18

Call Grandma Boy 519 34

Call Grandma Girl 518 34

Camel Rider 1171 5

Canoe Boy 817 18

Canoe Girl 818 18

Captain 139 32

Captain Girl 631 32

Capybara & Friends 831 2

Capybara & Girl 832 2

CHEER 36-
38

Cheetah Chap 1068 2

Cheetah Chick 1067 2

Chimps R Champs 100 3

Chimps R Champs Girl 142 3

Cinderella Pink 362/Blue 211 15

Colonial Maid 1224 11

Confederate 107 11

Country Star 668 24

Country Western Boy 255 24

Country Western Girl Pink 
205

24

Cowboy 247 25

Cowboy Americana 694 25

Cowboy Dude 1147 25

Cowboy Rancher 1138 25

Cowboy Roper 298 26

Cowgirl Americana 695 25

Cowgirl Diva Pink 1148/Tan 
1153

25

Cowgirl Diva Yellow 1154 25

Cowgirl Pink 203 25

Cowgirl Rancher Pink 1145 25

Cowgirl Rancher Tan 1146 25

Cowgirl Rider 404 25

Crab Man 810 31

Crap Gordon 310 31

Crawfish Man 259 31

Critter Crew 531 2

Design PG

Critter Cutie 530 2

Davy Crockett 583 25

Dirndl 383 30

Doctor Boy 24 5 32

Doctor Girl 246 32

Dog Sled 189 5

Dog Sled Girl 305 5

Dolphin Body 679 8

Dolphin Rider Girl 371/Boy 
106

23

Dolphin Trainer 262 23

Dol. Trainer Bottlenose 1090 23

Dragon Rider Boy 1133 15

Dragon Rider Girl 1137 15

Drama Queen 154 17

Drummer 184 24

Dry Heat 354 25

Dubai Boy 1049 27

Dubai Girl 1050 27

Duck Body 433 8

Duck Hunter 980 18

Duck Hunter Bearded 976 18

Elephant Body 440 7

Elf Boy 253 17

Elf Girl 254 17

English Jumper 439 5

Fairy 363 15

Fairy Fantasy 1042 15

Fife and Drum 1003 11

Fire Captain 1048 31

Fire Dancer 102 27

Firefighter 1152/ Dog 1143 31

Firefighter Black 1209/ Brn 
1207

31

Firefighter Dog Black 1210 31

Firefighter Dog Brown 1208 31

Fireman 111 31

Fireman UK 592 29

Fish Tank Boy 198 10

Fish Tank Girl 199 10

Fisher Girl 893 18

Fisherman 135 18

Fishing 4 Trout 1040/Girl 
1041

18

Fisher Girl Salmon 186/Boy 
180

18

Fisherman Saltwater 605 18

Fisher Girl Saltwater 625 18

Flamenco Dancer Pink 1213 27

Flamenco Dancer Red 1214 27

Flamenco Traditional 1230 27

Flamingo Body 432 7

Flamingo Girl 219 4

Flapper Pink 787/Blue 788 11

Folklorico Dancer 1232 27

Design PG

FOOTBALL 38-
40

Forest Friends 537 2

Forest Friends Girl 303 2

Gator Body 896 8

Gator Body Blue 999 8

Gator Wrestler 92 5

Gator Wrestler Girl 287 5

Gibbon Gang 825 3

Gingerbread Man 1240 17

Gladiator 87 12

Gold Medal 641 33

Gold Miner 58 19

Gold Panner 1216 19

Gold Panning Kid 1221 19

Golf 419 23

Golf Action 418 23

Golf Dog 109 23

Golf Girl 222 23

Gorilla Body 322 7

Gorillas R Great 315 3

Gorillas R Great Girl 316 3

Grandpa Keeper Boy 514 34

Grizzly Rider Boy 187 5

Grizzly Rider Girl 188 5

Guardsman 815 29

Gutra Red 1092 27

Gutra White 1094 27

Henry VIII Turkey 886 12

Highland Dancer 282 30

Highland Dancer Red 1028 30

Hiker 656 18

Hiking Woodlands 907 18

HOCKEY 36

Horseman 231 25

Hula Dancer 370 27

Hunk 581 33

Hunter 63 18

Indiana 71 19

Jacket & Tie Blue 1172 33

Jacket & Tie Purple 1173 33

Jellyfish Colors Boy 1051 10

Jellyfish Colors Girl 1053 10

Jet Ski Boy 1008 21

Jet Ski Girl 1009 21

Jungle Jane 534 4

Jungle Jim 535 4

Kangaroo Body Boy 1039 7

Kangaroo Body Girl 1038 7

Karate 133 34

Karate Pink 202 34

King Kong 946 7

King Suit 580 33

Knight 575 16

Koala Kid Boy 680 4

Design PG

Knight Jousting 741 16

Kuspuk Floral 285 30

Kuspuk Heart Pattern 261 30

Lacrosse 57 34

Lady Liberty 223 11

Lederhosen 348 30

Lemur N Friends 564 4

Lifeguard 237 22

Lifeguard Girl 826 22

Lifeguard Red 827 22

Lion Boy Body 434 7

Lion Girl Body 435 7

Lobster Body 649 8

Lobster Man 83 31

Long Thob Blue 1089 27

Long Thob Fuchsia 1101 27

Long Thob Pink 1102 27

Long Thob Red 1087 27

Lumberjack 692 32

Lumberjack Girl 693 32

Mad Kid 105 17

Magic Princess 361 15

Manatee Boy 572 10

Manatee Girl 799 10

Mariachi Black 66 28

Mariachi White 69 28

Marilyn 376 16

Marine 115 14

Marine Boy Flt Suit 499 14

Marine Flt Suit Osprey 1136 14

Marine Green Camo 491 13

Meerkat and Lions 323 3

Mermaid Baby 630 21

Mermaid Green 357 21

Mermaid Pink 377 21

Mob Babyface 786 11

Mobster 782 11

Monkey Body 443 7

Moose Rider Boy 887 5

Moose Rider Girl 888 5

Motorcross 423 20

Mutton Buster 1275 26

Native American Boy 65 12

Native American Girl 373 12

Navy Blue Camo 485 13

Navy Boy Flt Suit 498 14

Navy Boy Service tnbl 446 14

Navy Summer Formal 114 14

Navy Winter Formal 445 14

Navy Woodland 486 14

Nerd Boy 407 33

Nerd Boy Blue Grey 1132 33

Nerd Boy Red Grey 1131 33

Nessie 283 8

Design PG

Oil Engineer 1212 31

Orangutan Body 1093 7

Oryx Friends Boy 1063 4

Paddle Board Boy 1006 21

Paddle Board Girl 1007 21

Panda Bear Body 501 7

Penguin Afro Body 604 8

Penguin Body 603 8

Pilgrim Boy 251 12

Pilgrim Girl 252 12

Pilot 99 31

Pilot Ace 80 11

Pinocchio 1168 15

Pinocchio Girl 1169 15

Pirate Babe 661 19

Pirate Girl Swinging 665 19

Pirate Parrot Boy 147 19

Pirate Swinging 663 19

Plaid Suit Blue 408 33

Plaid Suit Green 602 33

Plaid Suit Red 409 33

Polar Bear Body 321 7

Police Woman K9  948 32

Policeman 72 32

Police Woman 527 32

Policeman K9  947 32

Policeman UK 593 29

Pop King 424 24

President 110 14

President Girl 367 14

Princess Heritage Pink 394 15

Princess Lavender 688 15

Princess Snow 1277 15

Queen Coronation 816 30

Race Car Driver 101 20

Race Car Blue 265 20

Race Car Girl 869/Blue 264 20

Racehorse 74 35

Racehorse Girl 783 35

Ranger Deer 803 4

Ranger Deer Girl 804 4

Red Panda Body 960 7

Red Panda Crew 586 4

Red Panda Girl 587 4

Revolutionary Soldier 1226 11

Rock Star 88 23

Rock Star Jump 985 23

Rock Star Jump Girl 986 23

Rodeo Clown 396 25

Route 66 Eagle 398 19

Route 66 Interstate 971 19

Royal Air Force 626 14

Rugby 428 34

Rugby Blue & White 292 34

Design PG

Rugby Red & White 291 34

Safari 1075 4

Samurai 1052 28

Santa Claus 62 17

Schwarzwalder 916 30

Schwarzwalderin 915 30

Scottish Lady Blue 1019 30

Scottish Lady Red 1015 30

Scottish Man Blue 1020 30

Scottish Man Red 1016 30

Scottish Warrior 1005 12

Scrubs Boy 85 32

Scrubs Girl Pink 227 32

Scuba Boy 78 21

Scuba Girl 77 21

Sea Lion Body 802 8

Sea Otter Body 696 8

Seahorse Body 503 8

Seahorse Rider Mermaid 
1054

6

Shark Rider Boy 488/Girl 
489

23

Shark Tank Boy 1099 10

Shark Tank Girl 1100 10

Sherlock Holmes 1144 28

Shopper 358 34

Showgirl 504 16

Singer Girl 375 23

Sister Big 366 34

Sister Little 369 34

Skateboard 239 18

Ski Girl 735 23

Skier 134 23

Snow Tubber 734 23

Snowboard 697 23

Soccer Blue 233 35

Soccer Girl Pink 234 35

Soccer Red 621 35

Space Cowboy 1156 15

Space Princess 1157 15

Spider Monkeys 558 4

Steer Wrestler 457 25

Stingray Boy 591 10

Stingray Girl 627 10

Super Boy 411 33

Super Hero 1234 19

Super Kid 108 19

Surf N Babe 944 21

Surf N Dude 941 21

Surf the Pipeline 943 21

Surfer Watch 942 21

Tennis Boy 421 36

Tennis Girl 422 36

The King 89 24

Tiger Body 420 7

Design PG

Tiger Body Yellow Purple 
897

7

Tiger Team 318 3

Tiger Team Girl 320 3

Track Boy 619 34

Track Girl 620 34

Tractor Action 836 20

Train Engineer 138 31

Train Girl 540 31

Train Slim 726 31

T-Rex Body Boy 819 8

T-Rex Body Girl 506 8

T-Rex Rider 813 5

T-Rex Rider Girl 814 5

Turkey Body 600 8

Turtle Rider Boy 1057 6

Turtle Rider Girl 1058 6

Turtle Time Boy 1060 10

Turtle Time Girl 1059 10

Tux Kuwait 1110 33

Tuxedo 412 33

Tuxedo Hillbilly 725 33

Union Jack 579 33

Union Soldier 86 11

Viking Charge 1266 12

Viking Woman 1270 12

Walrus Boy 1222 5

Walrus Girl 1223 5

Water Ski Boy 1010 21

Water Ski Girl 1011 21

Whale Rider 117 6

Wild Babe 529 2

Wild Bunch 528 2

Wizar 1088 27

Wolf Boy 554 3

Wolf Girl 555 3

WWI Nurse 790 11

WWI Soldier 442 11

WWII Pilot 266 11

Zebra Zen Boy 1071 2

Zebra Zen Girl 1072 2

Zip Liner 747 17

Zip Liner Girl 751 17

Zoo Aussie Pink 677 4

Zoo Boy 1211 4

Zookeeper 136 3

Zookeeper Girl 141 3
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STANDS

144 piece floor display

48 piece counter display

SIZES

Sanibel Island

779

Add your company name or logo.
Free name dropping with minimum order of 36 pieces 
(12 pieces per design)

email
sales@justaddakid.com

shipping & contact info

quantity each with sizes

3T toddler
4T toddler
youth x-small
youth small

fax
fill out form and fax  
to 858.432.7747

call
1 .800.528.1185

ORDER

PERSONALIZE

justaddacolor.com

with a 3% charge.
we accept
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772 Butterflies 762 Cool Breeze

773 Big Brother 770 Baseball 

777 Animal Farm

1119

1265 Sea Life

764 Bashful Bear 769 Ballet Slippers

775 Big Sister

981 Numbers Alaska

1027 Alaska Underwater

1236 Capital DC 

1124 Willis Tower

1218 Rodeo Drive

1123 Alaska Alphabet

1276 Zoo Friends

1116 Alaska Animals1125 Alamo

755 Alphabet

955 Mount Rushmore 1086 New York1085 Minneapolis 

1001 Vegas Sign 

1120 Northern Lights779 Dinosaurs768 Cool Parrots

765 Dolphin Family

778 Coral Reef

1129 Horse Stampede 987 Horses Cartoon

767 Curious Kitty

732 Jungle Jive 

iviii
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758 Princess 1244 Zoo Color Girl737 Zoo Animals

760 Sweet

1243 Zoo Color boy

1241 Tiger Body Color

771 Lets Rock 

1235 Loggerhead Turtles

Numbers 754 

 763 Just Chill’n 

774 Little Brother

1151 Space Adventure 

766 Kitten And Teddy 

776 Little Sister 

1278 Skateboard Bear

756 Ladybugs

1229 Mermaid Princess 1242 Monkey Body Color

1245 Safari Color 

757 Pirate

759 Sun 1220 The Nautilus 
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